Completer Satisfaction: 2017-2018 (Response Rate 38.85%)

Satisfaction: Overall quality of the program

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.08%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 6.12%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 36.73%
4 - Very satisfied 53.06%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Effectiveness of instruction

1 - Very dissatisfied 2.04%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 8.16%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 42.86%
4 - Very satisfied 46.94%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Depth of content in teaching methods

1 - Very dissatisfied 2.04%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 10.20%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 51.02%
4 - Very satisfied 36.73%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Depth of coverage in culturally responsive instruction

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.08%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 10.20%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 42.86%
4 - Very satisfied 42.86%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Usefulness of the curriculum in your current role

1 - Very dissatisfied 14.29%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 6.12%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 42.86%
4 - Very satisfied 36.73%

Grand Total 100.00%




Completer Satisfaction: 2017-2018 (Response Rate 38.85%)

Satisfaction: Quality of university supervision during student teaching

1 - Very dissatisfied 6.12%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 10.20%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 14.29%
4 - Very satisfied 69.39%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Support of cooperating classroom teacher during student teaching

1 - Very dissatisfied 12.24%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 4.08%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 12.24%
4 - Very satisfied 71.43%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Responsiveness of university advisors

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.17%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 10.42%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 20.83%
4 - \ery satisfied 64.58%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Student support services (e.g., assistance with licensure and testing, special needs
accommodations)

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.17%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 8.33%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 41.67%
4 - Very satisfied 45.83%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Assistance with activities required to obtain a job as a teacher

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.08%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 12.24%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 26.53%
4 - Very satisfied 57.14%
Grand Total 100.00%




